
 

 3 

 

 
 

GRANTS APPROVED – 27 JANUARY 2025 
 

PROJECT GRANTS 
  

Disc Golf Wanaka Disc golf courses for Wanaka $7,500 
Dunstan Arm Rowing Club New Community Shed Facility $68,911 
Dunstan Community Whare Trust Whare Extension $174,317 
Showbiz Queenstown Into The Woods $9,700 
Veterans Cricket New Zealand Over 70's Tournament $2,000 

Whakatipu Music Festival Whakatipu Music Festival and Outreach programme 
2025 $27,000 

 Project grants total $289,428 
 
 
OPERATIONAL/PROGRAMME GRANTS 
Bowel Cancer New Zealand Operational Grant Apr 2025 - Mar 2026 $8,100 
Central and Southern Kids Educational Trust Programme Grant Apr 2025 - Mar 2026 $30,000 
Central Lakes Breastfeeding Operational Grant Apr 2025 - Mar 2026 $20,000 
Cromwell Community House Operational Grant Apr 2025 - Mar 2028 $73,800 
Food for Love Operational Grant Apr 2025 - Mar 2028 $121,266 
Good Bitches Baking Operational Grant Apr 2025 - Mar 2026 $4,847 
Headlight Trust Programme Grant Apr 2025 - Mar 2026 $45,000 
KiwiHarvest Operational Grant Apr 2025 - Mar 2026 $84,045 
Leukaemia & Blood Cancer New Zealand Operational Grant Apr 2025 - Mar 2026 $14,763 
Livingwell Disability Resource Centre Operational Grant Apr 2025 - Mar 2028 $21,228 
Otago Multiple Sclerosis Society Inc Operational Grant Jan 2025 - Dec 2025 $11,767 
Path Wānaka | Ara ki Wānaka Incorporated Programme Grant 2025 $23,600 
Road Safety Education Limited Programme Grant RYDA 2025 $5,000 
Te Atamira Whakatipu Community Trust Programme Grant Jul 2025 - Jun 2026 $170,000 
The Brain Injury Association (Otago) Inc. Operational Grant Apr 2025 - Mar 2028 $16,170 
Volunteer South Operational Grant Apr 2025 - Mar 2028 $85,945 
 Operational/Programme grants total $735,531 
   
 TOTAL GRANTS APPROVED – JANUARY 2024 $1,024,959 

 
Grants approved 2025 financial year to date (post meeting): $9,881,408 
Grants approved 2001-2025 Financial years (rolling total post meeting): $156,309,220 
 

Values shown for multiyear grants are for the 2024/2025 year only.  

  


